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The pharmacy
within your reach.
Go ahead and find a complete list of over-the-counter (OTC) 

drugs and items that are included in your coverage benefits. 

From allergy relievers, through first aid products, to vitamins… 

you can get what you need as easy as 3 ways. Plus, our home 

delivery service makes it really safe!

Call 1-844-949-0880
(TTY 711)
Monday through Friday
8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

www.MemberMMM.com

2 3ONLINE BY PHONE
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ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

ALLERGY / COUGH / COLD

BRACES AND SUPPORT

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7
A8
A9
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A16
A17
A18
A19
A20●
A21
A22

DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25MG
LORATADINE 10MG TABLET 
CETIRIZINE 10MG TABLET
FEXOFENADINE 60MG TABLET 
GUAIFENESIN- 400MG TABLET (CHEST CONGESTION)
GUAIFENESIN EXPECTORANT SYRUP (CHEST CONGESTION) 
GUAIFENESIN DM SYRUP (COUGH & CHEST CONGESTION) 
GUAIFENESIN EXPECTORANT -SUGAR FREE (CONGESTION) 
GUAIFENESIN DM -SUGAR FREE (COUGH & CONGESTION) 
ANESTHETIC SORE THROAT SPRAY 
MULTI SYMPTOM COLD FORMULA
COLD/FLU/SORE THROAT MAXIMUM STRENGTH
DAYTIME COLD/FLU GELCAP 
NIGHTTIME COLD/FLU GELCAP
MEDICATED CHEST RUB
SALINE NASAL SPRAY
MEDICATED NASAL CONGESTION SPRAY 
FLUTICASONE NASAL SPRAY 
NASAL DECONGESTANT VAPOR INHALER
DIGITAL THERMOMETER
COUGH DROPS
SORE THROAT LOZENGE

BENADRYL ALLERGY
CLARITIN
ZYRTEC
ALLEGRA
MUCINEX
ROBITUSSIN
ROBITUSSIN DM
ROBITUSSIN
ROBITUSSIN DM
CHLORASEPTIC
TYLENOL COLD
MUCINEX FAST-MAX COLD, FLU & SORE THROAT
DAYQUIL GELCAP
NYQUIL GELCAP
VICKS VAPORUB
OCEAN NASAL SPRAY
AFRIN ORIGINAL NASAL SPRAY
FLONASE
VICKS VAPOINHALER
DIGITAL THERMOMETER
HALLS
CEPACOL

24 CT.
30 CT.
30 CT.
12 CT.
50 CT.
4 OZ.
4 OZ.
4 OZ.
4 OZ.
6 OZ.
24 CT.
6 OZ.
16 CT.
16 CT.
4 OZ.
1.5 OZ. 
0.5 OZ.
0.34 OZ.
1 CT.
1 CT.
9 CT.
18 CT.

$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$20.00
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$10.00

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

KNEE SUPPORT – SMALL
KNEE SUPPORT – MEDIUM
KNEE SUPPORT – XL
WRIST SUPPORT STRAP
ANKLE SUPPORT SLEEVE
KNEE SUPPORT – LARGE

FUTURO SUPPORT
FUTURO SUPPORT
FUTURO SUPPORT
FUTURO SUPPORT
FUTURO SUPPORT
FUTURO SUPPORT

1 CT.
1 CT.
1 CT.
1 CT.
1 CT.
1 CT.

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

PAGE 4 Quantity limits in each item category may apply. ◩ Could be covered under Part B or Part D ● Dual Purpose Item



DELIVERED TO YOUR DOOR

DIGESTIVE CARE

EFFERVESCENT ANTACID PAIN RELIEF
FAMOTIDINE 20MG TABLET 
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG
HEARTBURN RELIEF CHEWABLE TABLET 
LIQUID ANTACID-GAS
ANTACID CALCIUM ES TABLETS 
GAS RELIEF-EXTRA STRENGTH 125MG
LOPERAMIDE 2MG TABLET
PINK BISMUTH LIQUID
PINK BISMUTH TABLET
HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 
HEMORRHOIDAL SUPPOSITORIES
HEMORRHOIDAL WIPES
CIMETIDINE 200MG TABLET

ALKA-SELTZER
PEPCID AC TABLET
PRILOSEC OTC 
GAVISCON CHEWABLE TABLET
MYLANTA
TUMS EX
GAS-X
IMODIUM-AD
PEPTO BISMOL
PEPTO BISMOL
PREPARATION H
PREPARATION H
PREPARATION H MEDICATED WIPES
TAGAMET HB

36 CT.
25 CT.
14 CT.
100 CT.
12 OZ.
96 CT.
15 CT.
12 CT.
8 OZ.
12 CT.
2 OZ.
12 CT.
48 CT.
30 CT.

$6.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

DENTAL / DENTURE CARE

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6
C7
C8

CAVITY PROTECTION TOOTHPASTE 
TOOTHBRUSH
DENTURE CLEANSER TABS 
DENTURE ADHESIVE REGULAR 
DENTAL FLOSS (WAXED) 
DENTAL FLOSSER PICKS
DRY MOUTH ORAL RINSE
ORAL ANESTHETIC PAIN RELIEF GEL

COLGATE CAVITY PROTECTION
COLGATE TOOTHBRUSH
EFFERDENT
FIXODENT
AIM FLOSS (WAXED)
ORAL B FLOSS PICKS
BIOTENE ORAL RINSE
ANBESOL

6.0 OZ.
2 CT.
40 CT.
2.4 OZ.
1 CT. 
90 CT.
8 OZ.
0.33 OZ.

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

DIABETIC CARE

D1
D2
D3◩

GLUCOSE TABLETS
SHARPS CONTAINER
ALCOHOL SWABS/PADS

BD GLUCOSE TABLET
BD HOME SHARPS CONTAINER
BD ALCOHOL SWABS

10 CT.
1 CT.
100 CT.

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

PAGE 5◩ Could be covered under Part B or Part D ● Dual Purpose Item

B1
B2◩
B3◩
B4
B5
B6
B7
B8
B9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14◩
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FEMININE CARE

W1
W2
W3
W4

TIOCONAZOLE-1 VAGINAL OINTMENT
MICONAZOLE-3 DAY VAGINAL SUPPOSITORY
MICONAZOLE-7 DAY VAGINAL CREAM 
CLOTRIMAZOLE VAGINAL CREAM

MONISTAT-1
MONISTAT-3
MONISTAT-7
GYNE-LOTRIMIN

0.16 OZ.
3 CT.
1.5 OZ.
1.5 OZ.

$20.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

FOOT CARE

F1
F2
F3

CLOTRIMAZOLE CREAM
FUNGAL ODOR CONTROL SPRAY 
TOLNAFTATE CREAM

LOTRIMIN AF
ODOR EATERS FOOT POWDER SPRAY
TINACTIN

1 OZ.
6 OZ.
1 OZ.

$8.00
$12.00
$8.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

FIRST AID

H1◩
H2
H3
H4
H5◩
H6
H7
H8
H9
H10
H11
H12
H13
H14

FIRST AID TAPE
FIRST AID KIT
IODINE TINCTURE
ICE BAG
ELASTIC BANDAGE 
ADHESIVE BANDAGES- ASSORTED
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE
ANTI-ITCH CREAM
CALAMINE LOTION
CAPSAISIN CREAM
HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM
ONE STEP CORN REMOVERS 
MUSCLE RUB 
HOT & COLD REUSABLE COMPRESS

J & J FIRST AID TAPE
J & J FIRST AID KIT
IODINE TINCTURE
ICE BAG
ACE BANDAGE
BAND-AID
HYDROGEN PEROXIDE
BENADRYL 
CALADRYL
ZOSTRIX
CORTAID 
DR. SCHOLL'S ONE STEP CORN REMOVER BANDAGES
BEN GAY
HOT & COLD PAIN RELIEF COMPRESS

1 CT.
1 CT.
1 OZ.
1 CT.
1 CT.
100 CT.
16 OZ.
1 OZ.
6 OZ.
1.35 OZ.
1 OZ.
6 CT.
2 OZ.
1 CT.

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$8.00
$12.00

PAGE 6 ◩ Could be covered under Part B or Part D ● Dual Purpose Item

EYE / EAR CARE

E1
E2
E3●
E4
E5
E6

REDNESS RELIEF EYE DROPS
DRY EYE LUBRICANT DROPS
EYE CARE HEALTH VITAMIN
EAR WAX DROPS
ALLERGY RELIEF EYE DROPS
SYSTANE ULTRA DRY EYE DROPS

VISINE
VISINE TEARS
OCUVITE ADULT 50+
DEBROX
ZADITOR
SYSTANE ULTRA DRY EYES

0.5 OZ.
0.5 OZ.
60 CT.
0.5 OZ.
0.34 OZ.
10 ML.

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$6.00
$15.00
$15.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE



INCONTINENCE SUPPLIES

J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
J6

WIPES, PRE-MOIST 8 X 12 
UNDERWEAR UNISEX PACK- ADJUSTABLE (SMALL/MEDIUM)
UNDERWEAR UNISEX PACK - (LARGE)
DISPOSABLE UNDERPAD 23" X 36" 
WOMEN’S BLADDER CONTROL PADS (MODERATE)
UNDERWEAR UNISEX PACK (XL)

WIPES, PRE-MOIST 8 X 12
UNDERWEAR UNISEX – (SMALL/MEDIUM)
UNDERWEAR UNISEX – (LARGE)
DISPOSABLE UNDERPAD 23" X 36"
WOMEN’S BLADDER CONTROL PADS (MODERATE)
UNDERWEAR UNISEX PACK (XL)

48 CT.
20 CT.
18 CT.
25 CT.
20 CT.
14 CT.

$6.00
$18.00
$18.00
$14.00
$14.00
$18.00

$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$8.00
$5.00
$8.00
$12.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

LAXATIVES

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9
L10

STOOL SOFTENER 
NATURAL DAILY FIBER – SUGAR FREE
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350
GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY (ADULT) 
MINERAL OIL
BISACODYL 5MG TABLET 
SENNA – NATURAL VEGETABLE LAXATIVE
CITRATE OF MAGNESIA
MILK OF MAGNESIA
FIBER CAPSULES

COLACE
METAMUCIL POWDER
MIRALAX-OTC
FLEET’S GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY
MINERAL OIL
DULCOLAX
SENOKOT
CITROMA
PHILLIP’S MILK OF MAGNESIA
METAMUCIL CAPSULE

100 CT.
10 OZ.
8.3 OZ.
25 CT.
16 OZ.
100 CT.
100 CT.
10 OZ.
12 OZ.
90 CT.

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

MISCELLANEOUS

M1
M2◩
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7

HAND SANITIZER 
RUBBING ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL
NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES 
COTTON SWABS
MOTION SICKNESS RELIEF
SUNSCREEN SPF 30 LOTION 
VITAMIN E OIL

PURELL HAND SANITIZER
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES
J & J COTTON SWABS
DRAMAMINE
SUNSCREEN SPF 30 LOTION
VITAMIN E OIL

2 OZ.
16 OZ.
50 CT.
300 CT.
12 CT.
16 OZ.
2.5 OZ.

$8.00
$6.00
$15.00
$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

3 SIMPLE WAYS TO ORDER

PAGE 7

H14
H15
H16
H17
H18

HOT & COLD REUSABLE COMPRESS
TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT
BACITRACIN OINTMENT
COTTON BALLS
EPSOM SALT

HOT & COLD PAIN RELIEF COMPRESS
NEOSPORIN
BACITRACIN
COTTON BALLS
EPSOM SALT

1 CT.
1 OZ.
1 OZ.
300 CT.
16 OZ.

$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

◩ Could be covered under Part B or Part D ● Dual Purpose Item
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MISCELLANEOUS

M8
M9
M10
M11
M12
M13
M14
M15●

URINARY PAIN RELIEF 95MG
WART REMOVER
SLEEP AID
MOSQUITO REPELLENT 30% DEET
PETROLEUM JELLY
MOISTURIZING LOTION
DIAPER RASH CREAM
AUTOMATIC BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR

AZO STANDARD
COMPOUND W
UNISOM
OFF!  DEEP WOODS
VASELINE
SKIN MOISTURIZER LOTION
BALMEX
AMRON BLOOD PRESSURE MONITOR

30 CT.
0.31 OZ.
24 CT.
6 OZ.
6 OZ.
12 OZ.
6 OZ.
1 CT.

$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$5.00
$6.00
$10.00
$30.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
N6
N7
N8
N9
N10
N11
N12

ENSURE VANILLA
ENSURE CHOCOLATE
ENSURE STRAWBERRY
ENSURE VANILLA
ENSURE CHOCOLATE
ENSURE STRAWBERRY
GLUCERNA VANILLA
GLUCERNA CHOCOLATE
GLUCERNA STRAWBERRY
GLUCERNA VANILLA
GLUCERNA CHOCOLATE
GLUCERNA STRAWBERRY

ENSURE VANILLA
ENSURE CHOCOLATE
ENSURE STRAWBERRY
ENSURE VANILLA
ENSURE CHOCOLATE
ENSURE STRAWBERRY
GLUCERNA VANILLA
GLUCERNA CHOCOLATE
GLUCERNA STRAWBERRY
GLUCERNA VANILLA
GLUCERNA CHOCOLATE
GLUCERNA STRAWBERRY

6 PK.
6 PK.
6 PK.
24 PK.
24 PK.
24 PK.
6 PK. 
6 PK.
6 PK.
24 PK. 
24 PK.
24 PK.

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

PAIN RELIEVERS

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6◩
P7
P8
P9
P10

ACETAMINOPHEN 325MG
ACETAMINOPHEN ARTHRITIS 650MG
BABY ASPIRIN 81MG- CHEWABLE
ASPIRIN 81MG – ENTERIC COATED
ASPIRIN 325MG – ENTERIC COATED
IBUPROFEN 200MG TABLET
HEADACHE PAIN RELIEF
HOT/COLD MEDICATED PATCH
THERAPEUTIC BLUE ICE MENTHOL GEL
LIDOCAINE 4% PATCH

TYLENOL
TYLENOL ARTHRITIS
BAYER BABY ASPIRIN
ECOTRIN
ECOTRIN
ADVIL/MOTRIN
EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE
ICY HOT
MINERAL ICE
ASPERCREME LIDOCAINE PATCH

100 CT.
100 CT.
36 CT.
120 CT.
100 CT.
50 CT.
100 CT.
5 CT.
8 OZ.
5 CT.

$10.00
$12.00
$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

PAGE 8 ◩ Could be covered under Part B or Part D ● Dual Purpose Item



PAIN RELIEVERS
ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

SMOKING CESSATION PRODUCTS

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

NICOTINE UNCOATED GUM 2MG 
NICOTINE UNCOATED GUM 4MG
NICOTINE MINI MINT LOZENGE 2MG
NICOTINE MINI MINT LOZENGE 4MG
NICOTINE TRANSDERMAL 21MG PATCH, STEP 1 
NICOTINE TRANSDERMAL 14MG PATCH, STEP 2 
NICOTINE TRANSDERMAL 7MG PATCH, STEP 3

NICORETTE GUM
NICORETTE GUM
NICORETTE MINI LOZENGE
NICORETTE MINI LOZENGE
NICOTROL PATCH
NICOTROL PATCH
NICOTROL PATCH

100 CT
110 CT.
81 CT.
81 CT.
7 CT.
7 CT.
7 CT.

$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

ITEMQTY PRODUCT COMPARE TO SIZE PRICE

VITAMINS / MINERALS

V1 ●
V2 ●
V3 ●
V4 ●
V5 ●
V6 ●
V7 ●
V8 ●
V9 ●
V10 ●
V11 ●
V12 ●
V13 ●
V14 ●
V15 ●
V16 ●
V17 ●
V18 ●
V19 ●
V20 ●

GLUCOSAMINE/CHONDROITIN CAPSULE
VITAMIN E 400 IU SOFT GEL
FOLIC ACID 800MCG TABLET
FERROUS SULFATE 325MG TABLET
OMEGA 3 1000MG SOFT GEL
VITAMIN D 2,000 IU SOFT GEL
VITAMIN C 500MG TABLET
BIOTIN 10,000MCG TABLET
MELATONIN 3MG TABLET
COENZYME Q-10 100MG SOFT GEL
CALCIUM CITRATE 630MG TABLET
B-COMPLEX W/B-12 TABLET
B-12 1000MG TIMED RELEASE TABLET
COMPLETE MULTI-VITAMIN/MULTI-MINERAL TABLET 
B-COMPLEXTRA LIQUID VITAMIN- SUGAR FREE
PROSTATE THERAPY COMPLEX CAPSULE
VITAMIN C GUMMIES
COLLAGEN W/ VITAMIN C CAPSULE
IMMUNE UP (SUGAR FREE) LIQUID
ZINC SULFATE 50MG

GLUCOSAMINE CHONDROITIN 
VITAMIN E 
FOLIC ACID  
FEOSOL 
OMEGA-3 1000MG 
VITAMIN D 
VITAMIN C
BIOTIN 
MELATONIN
COENZYME Q-10
CITRACAL
B-COMPLEX TABLET
B-12 1000MCG
CENTRUM
ALMEBEX 
URINOZINC
EMERGEN-C
COLLAGEN W/ VITAMIN C
VITAMIN C + VITAMIN D3 + ZINC
ZINC SULFATE

60 CT.
60 CT.
100 CT.
90 CT.
60 CT.
90 CT.
100 CT.
120 CT.
100 CT.
30 CT.
60 CT.
100 CT.
90 CT.
60 CT.
16 OZ.
60 CT.
90 CT.
60 CT.
8 OZ.
100 CT.

$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$18.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00

NO PRESCRIPTION REQUIRED TO ORDER

PAGE 9

P11
P12
P19◩

ROLL-ON MUSCLE RELIEF
NAPROXEN 220MG
VOLTAREN TOPICAL ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF GEL 1%

BIOFREEZE
ALEVE
VOLTAREN TOPICAL ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF GEL 1%

3 OZ.
24 CT.
50 GM.

$15.00
$8.00
$15.00

◩ Could be covered under Part B or Part D ● Dual Purpose Item



IMPORTANT
INFORMATION

Part B or Part D Coverage

Vitamin and
Mineral Supplements

Items that could be covered under your Medicare Part B or Part D are marked with a “ ◩ ”.  When an item is covered by Part 
B or Part D due to your particular circumstances, you should not use your OTC benefit to obtain the item.

That’s because it is Medicare covered in those circumstances, and not part of your OTC benefit. For example, gauze may 
be covered under Part B when it is being used as prescribed, to perform surgical wound dressing changes.

These are known as the Dual-Purpose items which are marked 
with a “ ● ”.  Your physician must recommend them to you for a 
specific diagnosed condition. Please speak with your physician 
before ordering these items.

Eligible Items

Each eligible OTC item is either a medicine, ointment or spray, or used for treatment of a condition which is 
addressed by a medicine, ointment or spray with active medical ingredients. First aid supplies including bandages, 
dressings, and non-sport tapes are also eligible. Non-eligible items will not be covered.

General Information

MMM Medicare and Much More is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Our SNPs also have contracts with State 
Medicaid programs. Enrollment in our plans depends on contract renewal. See Evidence of Coverage for a complete 
description of plan benefits, exclusions, limitations and conditions of coverage.

Example

Please Note

 Online orders must be submitted by 11:59 p.m. E.S.T. to be processed that day.
 Orders will be shipped to your home at no extra charge. Please allow 5-7 business days for delivery.
 Return Policy: If you receive a damaged item, please call our OTC Department within 15 days after receiving your order. 

An identical replacement item will be shipped. No other returns or exchanges are allowed.
 Products in this catalog must be ordered only for the member.
 The price of an item may not exceed your total benefit amount.
 You will receive the generic equivalent of all items.



ORDER YOUR OTC

YOU CAN ALSO SEE:

THIS APPLICATION IS
EXCLUSIVE FOR MEMBERS
AND CAREGIVERS.

 Over the counter (OTC) Catalog

 Pictures of the OTC items by category

 Order history

 Monthly balance of your OTC benefit

 Remaining balance as you are ordering

 Order status

24/7 ACCESS TO HEALTHCARE JUST FOR YOU!
DOWNLOAD TODAY!

www.mmm-fl.com

Monday to Friday, from 8:00 a.m. though 8:00 p.m.

1-844-212-9858 TOLL FREE TTY711

AT THE TOUCH OF
THE SCREEN

MEMBER SERVICES



MMM of Florida, Inc., is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in MMM of Florida, Inc., depends on contract renewal. MMM of Florida, Inc., complies with 
applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. MMM of Florida, Inc., cumple con las 
leyes federales de derechos civiles aplicables y no discrimina por motivos de raza, color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad o sexo. ATENCIÓN: Si habla español, tiene 
a su disposición servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingüística. Llame al 1-844-212-9858 (TTY: 711). MMM of Florida, Inc., konfòm ak lwa sou dwa sivil Federal ki aplikab 
yo e li pa fè diskriminasyon sou baz ras, koulè, peyi orijin, laj, enfimite oswa sèks. ATANSYON:  Si w pale Kreyòl Ayisyen, gen sèvis èd pou lang ki disponib gratis pou 
ou.  Rele 1-844-212-9858 (TTY: 711).  H3293_2021 4041 0006 1_M

(TOLL FREE)1-844-949-0880

9000 NW 15th Street, Unit 6
Doral FL 33172

PRESORTED
STANDARD MAIL

US POSTAGE
PAID

SAN JUAN, PR
Permit NO. 4491

Monday Through Friday, from 8:30 A.M. – 5:00 P.M.

OTC Customer Service

TTY: 711


